
1 Brasesti Paolo 1961 E/S RF STP Campocologno 148 x

2 Giovanoli Gianluca 1968 E/S RF STP Bregaglia 147 x

3 Sangkran Alajai 1974 E/S OP ST Samedan 146 x

4 Camastral Domenic 1957 V RF STP Pontresina 145 x

5 Giovanoli Davide 1971 E/S RF STP Bregaglia 145 x

6 Tam Carlo 1958 V RF STP Bregaglia 145 x

7 Crameri Guido 1959 V RF ST Poschiavo 145 x

8 Andrì Marco 1967 E/S RF ST Samedan 144 x

9 Monigatti Edi 1949 SV RF STP Campocologno 144 x

10 Luminati Francesco 1987 E/S RF STP Campocologno 144 x

11 Prevost Paul 1946 SV RF STP Pontresina 144 x

12 Costa Ilario 1966 E/S RF ST Poschiavo 144 x

13 Christoffel Renè 1992 E/S RF ST Samedan 143 x

14 Zienesiss Axel 1976 E/S RF ST Samedan 143 x

15 Wieser Karl 1963 E/S RF STP Pontresina 142 x

16 Crameri Ramon 1984 E/S RF ST Poschiavo 142 x

17 Pellicioli Marco 1990 E/S RF ST Poschiavo 142 x

18 Terenghi Luca 1964 E/S RF ST Poschiavo 140 x

19 Iseppi Osvaldo 1966 E/S RF STP Bregaglia 140 x

20 Ambauen Adrian 1993 E/S RF ST Samedan 140 x

21 Brütsch Thomas 1963 E/S OP ST Samedan 140 x

22 Luminati Paride 1991 E/S RF STP Campocologno 139 x

23 Crameri Leo 1945 SV RF ST Poschiavo 138 x

24 Plozza Aldo 1961 E/S RF STP Campocologno 138 x

25 Menghini Fulvio 1967 E/S RF STP Campocologno 138 x

26 Pietrobelli Franco 1940 SV RF STP Bregaglia 138 x

27 Pellicioli Claudio 1959 V RF ST Poschiavo 136 x

28 Brändle Werner 1952 V RF STP Campocologno 135 x

29 Franchi Sabrina 1994 E/S RF STP Campocologno 135

30 Ambauen Toni 1962 E/S RF ST Samedan 132

31 Keller Hans 1938 SV RF ST Samedan 132 x

32 Zanetti Peter 1951 V RF STP Pontresina 131

33 Bleiker Peter 1945 SV OP STP Campocologno 131 x
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Schiessplatz:  Campascio / Vicosoprano / Samedan / Pontresina / San Carlo



 



1 Pellicioli Marco 1990 E/S RF ST Poschiavo 97 x

2 Tam Carlo 1958 V RF STP Bregaglia 96 x

3 Crameri Guido 1959 V RF ST Poschiavo 96 x

4 Prevost Linard 1975 E/S RF SV Pontresina 96 x

5 Giovanoli Davide 1971 E/S RF STP Bregaglia 94 x

6 Crameri Ramon 1984 E/S RF ST Poschiavo 93 x

7 Prevost Paul 1946 SV RF STP Pontresina 93 x

8 Crameri Leo 1945 SV RF ST Poschiavo 91 x

9 Sciuchetti Paolo 1971 E/S RF STP Bregaglia 91 x

10 Giovanoli Gial Luca 1968 E/S RF STP Bregaglia 90 x

11 Pellicioli Claudio 1959 V RF ST Poschiavo 89 x

12 Bresesti Paolo 1961 E/S RF STP Campocologno 88 x

13 Monigatti Edi 1949 SV RF STP Campocologno 88 x

14 Terenghi Luca 1964 E/S RF ST Poschiavo 87 x

15 Godenzi Silvano 1959 V RF STP Campocologno 86 x

16 Costa Ilario 1966 E/S RF ST Poschiavo 86 x

17 Luminati Francesco 1987 E/S RF STP Campocologno 86 x

18 Cortesi Sergio 1958 V RF ST Poschiavo 86 x

19 Bleiker Peter 1945 SV OP STP Campocologno 85 x

20 Iseppi Osvaldo 1966 E/S RF STP Bregaglia 85

21 Brändle Werner 1952 V RF STP Campocologno 83

22 Murbach Giorgio 1960 V RF ST Poschiavo 83

23 Plozza Aldo 1961 E/S RF STP Campocologno 67

24 Peter Zanetti 1951 SV RF SV Pontresina 67
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Schiessplatz:  Campascio / Vicosoprano / Samedan / Pontresina  / San Carlo
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